ALAMEDA
ALPINE
AMADOR
BUTTE
CALAVERAS
COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
DEL NORTE
EL DORADO
FRESNO
GLENN
HUMBOLDT
IMPERIAL
INYO

KERN
KINGS
LAKE
LASSEN
LOS ANGELES
MADERA
MARIN
MARIPOSA
MENDOCINO
MERCED
MODOC
MONO
MONTEREY
NAPA
NEVADA
ORANGE

TOTAL
CURRENT
28,500
156
3,363
17,613
6,305
1,513
39,098
1,675
15,354
23,491
2,003
8,016
2,579
1,230
17,835
2,944
11,285
3,428
127,026
6,420
9,628
1,620
5,406
7,028
808
1,657
9,496
7,099
10,175
70,960

PLEASURE
27,878
154
3,274
17,418
6,176
1,493
38,727
1,600
14,984
23,086
1,976
7,740
2,536
1,182
17,707
2,926
11,000
3,355
125,642
6,336
9,388
1,582
5,231
6,942
806
1,279
9,169
6,961
10,096
69,986

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

TOTAL VESSEL REGISTRATIONS BY COUNTY

AS OF 31 DEC
LIVERY DEALER
131 47
2 0
62 0
136 19
82 0
7 0
69 37
16 1
331 3
255 35
3 0
49 4
7 3
39 2
47 21
7 4
207 12
50 0
283 164
57 11
42 18
28 0
19 3
36 6
1 0
367 0
80 2
63 1
44 1
161 277
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24
1
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0

0
21
2
18
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GOVT.

FEE EXEMPT
323

0

26

24

35

8

86

12
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TOTAL
EXPIRED
7,437
34
665
2,912
1,072
257
8,603
540
2,956
4,364
366
1,734
969
343
3,803
621
2,230
644
33,363
1,114
2,383
282
1,289
1,448
186
354
2,293
1,433
2,059
24,730



PLACER
PLUMAS
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
SAN BENITO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN DIEGO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA
SIERRA
SISKIYOU
SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY
TULARE
TUOLUMNE
VENTURA
YOLO
YUBA
SUBTOTALS
OUT OF STATE
TOTALS

TOTAL
CURRENT
21,978
3,938
55,647
49,411
2,014
54,759
69,956
4,224
27,252
13,846
12,798
10,784
28,648
8,184
20,404
347
4,458
16,847
19,947
19,863
5,949
4,696
2,318
9,710
6,546
27,175
6,455
4,601
956,466
9,426
965,892

PLEASURE
21,646
3,806
55,273
48,693
2,008
54,085
68,579
4,089
26,883
13,570
12,636
10,330
28,478
7,964
19,436
321
4,387
16,669
19,641
19,580
5,904
4,644
2,070
9,583
6,292
26,748
6,297
4,493
940,735
9,386
950,121

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

TOTAL VESSEL REGISTRATIONS BY COUNTY

AS OF 31 DEC
LIVERY DEALER
209 55
104 0
122 80
143 93
4 0
514 33
606 114
6 2
197 44
71 9
29 3
127 13
54 13
61 8
873 19
20 1
50 1
42 7
95 16
185 10
13 7
21 0
226 0
94 10
197 0
212 29
25 3
55 1
7,036 1,242
14 5
7,050 1,247

2005
MANU-
FACTURER
1
0
25
3
0
14
29
0
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COMMERCIAL
32

7

22

78

18

123
17

2,665
14
2,679

Y.G.
FEE EXEMPT

©

6
6
7
0
20
30
40
14
1
17
23
6
7

12

(0]

0

5

36
44

6

0

0

7

35

34

5

0
1,032
2
1,034

GOVT.
FEE EXEMPT
26

15
119
394

1

75
446
29

80

29
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TOTAL
EXPIRED
3,582
701
12,419
11,366
409
12,375
19,745
1,182
5,421
2,954
3,616
2,526
6,760
1,805
3,319
75

876
3,740
4,370
3,930
994
891
373
1,894
1,204
6,225
1,444
960
225,640
6,502
232,142



1 RM6136
RID 6714

WOOD
PLASTIC
METAL
INFLATABLE
OTHER

TOTAL < 16FT OIN
WOOD
PLASTIC
METAL
INFLATABLE
OTHER
TOTAL 16FT OIN TO
19FT 111N
WOOD
PLASTIC
METAL
INFLATABLE
OTHER
TOTAL 20FT OIN TO
25FT 11IN
WOOD
PLASTIC
METAL
INFLATABLE
OTHER
TOTAL 26FT OIN TO
39FT 11IN
WOOD
PLASTIC
METAL
INFLATABLE
OTHER
TOTAL 40FT OIN TO
65FT OIN

INBOARD
247
14,131
331

7

171

14,887
1,910
17,780
699

1

188

20,578
975
31,221
897

0

115

33,208
2,988
6,676

209
0
108

9,981
613
828
113

0]
22

1,576

OUTBOARD
3,952
61,344
103,155
1,754
35,397

205,602
1,354
70,139
30,815
19
1,214

103,541
586
18,406
12,773
2

327

32,094
389
1,615
2,314
0

87

4,405
112
104
721

1
24

962

INBOARD
OUTBOARD
55

3,281
698

2

235

4,271
340
116,099
2,333

0]

574

119,346
234
77,918
2,449

0

198

80,799
157
11,641
676

0

27

12,501
58

302
1,529
0]

10

1,899

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
STATISTICAL REPORT - CURRENTLY REGISTERED VESSELS

AS OF 31 DEC

AUX-
ILIARY
SAIL
135
919 1,
78 6,

2

89

ROWB

1,223 7,
62
668
24
1
13

768
105
5,792
14

0

92

6,003
344
10,551
57

0

175

11,127

507
30

13

647

OAT
204
070
249

17
230

770
43
54
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CANOE

323
130

40
501
13
210
185

34

[eNeoNeoNeoNaié)| OONEDN

OOONOO

N

OTHER
HAND
PROP

77
731
3,362

1,043
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SAILBOAT
7
15,288
238

1

438

16,742
288
8,426
128

0]

100

8,942
136
5,871
25

0

100

6,132
124
1,713
11

0

30

1,878
15

45

5

0]

2

67

JET

18
193,127
464
2,201
195,810

17,526
1,016

110
18,735

9,868
1,307

32
11,233

114

PAGE
04 J

OTHER
422
5,023
6,005
52
2,783

14,285
281
2,979
640

0

222

4,122
190
2,456
201

0

129

2,976
198
610

83
0
53

944
55
93
80

0]
23

251

001
AN 2006

TOTAL
5,895
295,237
120,710
1,859
42,627

466,328
4,393
233,962
36,141

2,464

276,981
2,269
151,566
17,689

993
172,519
4,208
32,923
3,367
481
40,979
953
1,894
2,483
96

5,427



STATE OF CALIFORNIA PAGE 002
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES 04 JAN 2006
STATISTICAL REPORT - CURRENTLY REGISTERED VESSELS
AS OF 31 DEC
AUX- OTHER
INBOARD ILIARY HAND
INBOARD OUTBOARD OUTBOARD SAIL ROWBOAT CANOE PROP  SAILBOAT JET OTHER TOTAL
WOOD 14 16 1 3 1 0 0 4 0 8 47
PLASTIC 129 207 220 17 3 0 3 40 430 27 1,076
METAL 23 163 35 2 11 0 5 2 9 19 269
INFLATABLE 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
OTHER 3 99 2 1 1 0 1 4 2 16 129
OVER 65FT OIN 169 488 258 23 16 0 9 50 441 70 1,524
WOOD 6,747 6,409 845 746 251 23 114 1,344 132 1,154 17,765
PLASTIC 70,765 151,815 209,461 18,454 1,133 536 849 31,383 221,074 11,188 716,658
METAL 2,272 149,941 7,720 205 6,453 317 3,501 409 2,813 7,028 180,659
INFLATABLE 8 1,779 2 3 17 0 24 1 0 52 1,886
OTHER 607 37,148 1,046 383 232 74 1,053 674 2,347 3,226 46,790
TOTAL ALL VESSELS 80,399 347,092 219,074 19,791 8,086 950 5,541 33,811 226,366 22,648 963,758
NOTES: 1. HULL MATERIAL - OTHER INCLUDES:
NO HULL MATERIAL 0
INVALID HULL CODE 43
CONCRETE 0
2. HULL MATERIAL - METAL INCLUDES:
ALUMINUM 173,665
STEEL 4,028
3. PROPULSION - OTHER INCLUDES
NO PROPULSION 0
INVALID PROPULSION CODE 51

3. THE TOTAL NUMBER OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED VESSELS
SHOWN ON THIS REPORT DOES NOT INCLUDE MANUFACTURER OR
DEALER NUMBERS LISTED, OR INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS FOR
VESSEL REGISTRATION



